Hitch Bookcase and Desk

Powder-coated steel uprights and wood shelves in multiple finish options make
you the master of your own book case destiny. We added a desk with the perfect
work surface for even more choices. Single units stand alone. Gang up multiples
to create mass appeal.Shop the entire Hitch Collection
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Product Details HT1-BKDKRD-BK

BLUDOT.COM

HT1-BKDKBK-BK

Choice of veneer over wood shelves (walnut, white oak, HT1-BKDKWH-BK
smoke on ash) or lacquered wood shelves (white, black)

Powder-coated steel uprights HT1-BKDKSL-BK

Standard desk height of 28" HT1-BKDKSL-AS

Cord management escape

Wall-attachment hardware not included, please consult HT1-BKDKRD-AS

your local hardware professional to determine the HT1-BKDKBK-SK

hardware best suited for your wall type

This product requires wall mounting, which isn’t provided HT1-BKDKWH-AS
by our delivery partners; we recommend you hire a HT1-BKDKWH-WL
professional to install our wall-mounted designs
Assembly required HT1-BKDKSL-WL

HT1-BKDKRD-WL

HT1-BKDKBK-WL

HT1-BKDKWH-WH
HT1-BKDKSL-WH

HT1-BKDKRD-WH
HT1-BKDKBK-WH
HT1-BKDKSL-WO

HT1-BKDKRD-WO
HT1-BKDKWH-WO

HT1-BKDKBK-WO

BLACK / FLW RED
BLACK / BLACK
BLACK / WHITE
BLACK / SLATE
SMOKE / SLATE
SMOKE / FLW RED
SMOKE / BLACK
SMOKE / WHITE
WALNUT / WHITE
WALNUT / SLATE
WALNUT / FLW RED
WALNUT / BLACK
WHITE / WHITE
WHITE / SLATE
WHITE / FLW RED
WHITE / BLACK
WHITE OAK / SLATE
WHITE OAK / FLW RED
WHITE OAK / WHITE
WHITE OAK / BLACK

$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750

Are you a trade professional? Visit bludot.com/trade-contract

TEL 844.425.8368

service@bludot.com


https://www.bludot.com/trade-contract/

